308
Covers - Layflat
COVERS
9.08
308
CO
V
ER
S
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
QLD Ph: +617 5593 4292 | WA Ph: +618 9468 2840     Email: salesqld@hoseflex.com.au l saleswa@hoseflex.com.au     Web: www.hoseflex.com
308
Applications
Part No.: IH-LAY
Construction: PVC with low pressure stability
Colour: Red & Blue
Reinforcement: Polyester Braided
Size Available: 2’’ - 4’’
Temperature: 0°C +50°C
LAYFLAT
Construction
Specifications
Use:
PVC lay flat hose is commonly used a cheap alternative for
abrasion resistant and chemical splash cover over braided
hose assemblies. Lay flat hose is available in long lengths
and suitable for temperatures 0°C upto 50°C.
Part Number
Nominal Dia.
I.D (mm) O.D (mm)
IH-LAY-25 25 27
IH-LAY-32 32 35
IH-LAY-38 38 41
IH-LAY-50 50 53
IH-LAY-65 65 68
IH-LAY-75 75 78
IH-LAY-100 100 104
IH-LAY-125 125 129
IH-LAY-150 150 154
IH-LAY-200 200 204